Schedule N33-45275-FrNt-LU-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

N33

LU - LONDON UNITED
1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point

BNCMUR
BNCMUR
BRNSRL
BRNSRL
ESHNBH
ESHNBH
ESHNSL
ESHNSL
FWGR S
FWELOT S

FWELSN
FWELSN
FwW
HAMMBL2
HAMMBL2S

HAMMBL
RICHBS
RICHGS
TEDDHG
TEDDHG

Barnes Common, Upper Richmond Road
Barnes Common, Upper Richmond Road
Barnes, Red Lion

Barnes, Red Lion

East Sheen, Black Horse

East Sheen, Black Horse

East Sheen, Sheen Lane

East Sheen, Sheen Lane

Fulwell (London United) Bus Garage Stand
FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT STAND

Fulwell Station, Stanley Road

Fulwell Station, Stanley Road

FULWELL (LONDON UNITED)
Hammersmith Bus Station, Lower, Stop Z2
HAMMERSMITH BUS STATION, LOWER, STAND
Z2

Hammersmith Bus Station, Lower
Richmond, Bus Station

Richmond, George Street

Teddington, Hogarth, Broad Street
Teddington, Hogarth, Broad Street

45275 - SCHEDULE, NEW CONTRACT
FrNt - Friday Night/Saturday Morning

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

5U03

5U03

M403
M404
M815
M815
M303
M303
J6319
J6306

MJO6
MJO7
J6319
6905
J2116

6905

M703
M702
MBO7
MBO7

BARNES CMN ROEHAMPTON LN

BARNES CMN ROEHAMPTON LN

BARNES RED LION

BARNES RED LION

EAST SHEEN BLACK HORSE

EAST SHEEN BLACK HORSE

EAST SHEEN SHEEN LANE

EAST SHEEN SHEEN LANE

FULWELL BUS GARAGE - LONDON UNITED
FULWELL OLD TRAM DEPOT

STANLEY R RAILWAY BRIDGE

STANLEY RD JUNIOR SCHOOL

FULWELL BUS GARAGE - LONDON UNITED
HAMMERSMITH BUS STATION
HAMMERSMITH L U/BUS STATION

HAMMERSMITH BUS STATION
RICHMOND WAKEFIELD ROAD
RICHMOND GEORGE STREET
TEDDINGTON BROAD STREET
TEDDINGTON BROAD STREET

Page 1 of 5

Stop
1700
R0272
4607
4606
1376
4505
4601
4602

11 November 2017

1
N033-06 171111 vO TS24 DS24 FrNt SCN45275

Queen's Ride

Queens Ride

Church Road / Red Lion

Barnes / Red Lion

Manor Road / North Sheen Station
Manor Road / North Sheen Station
East Sheen

East Sheen

FW GR SFULWELL BUS GARAGE - LONDON UNITED
FWELOT FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT

S
20683
20682
Fw
BP5007

Fulwell Station

Fulwell Station

FULWELL (LONDON UNITED)
Hammersmith Bus Station

HAMMBLHammersmith Bus Station, Lower Level, Stand Z2

2S
BP5005
36782
15208
19484
R0653

Hammersmith Bus Station
Richmond Bus Station
George Street

Broad Street / Teddington
Broad Street / Teddington



N33-45275-FrNt-LU-1-1

TWICKS Twickenham, King Street MH15 TWICKENHAM YORK STREET 29987  York Street / Twickenham
TWICKS Twickenham, King Street MH15 TWICKENHAM YORK STREET BP5814 York Street / Twickenham
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Crosslinks
This schedule has 3 trips with crosslinks.

N33-45275-FrNt-LU-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

33 235 N33 1 Fulwell (London United) Bus Garage Stand (FW GR S) 2501
33 236 N33 3 Fulwell (London United) Bus Garage Stand (FW GR S) 2531
33 238 N33 5 Fulwell (London United) Bus Garage Stand (FW GR S) 2602
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N33-45275-FrNt-LU-1-1

Trip Duty Duty Bus FWGR FWELO FWELS TEDDH TWICK RICHG ESHNB ESHNS BNCMU BRNSR HAMM HAMM Form Time Next
No. Start End Run S TS N G S S H L R L BL2 BL2S Trip
No.

J6319 J6306 MJO7 MBO7 MH15 M702 M815 M303 5U03 M404 6905 J2116
FW GR FWELO 20682 R0653 29987 15208 1376 4601 R0272 4606 BP5007 HAMM

S TS BL2S

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 601 601 301 2501 2503 2505 2511 2516 2520 2524 2528 2530 2535 2535 2540 2
3 602 602 302 2531 2533 2535 2541 2546 2550 2554 2558 2600 2605 2605 2610 4
5 603 603 303 2602 2604 2606 2612 2616 2620 2623 2626 2628 2633 2633 2640 6
7 601 601 301 2633 2634 2636 2642 2646 2650 2653 2656 2658 2703 2703 2710 8
9 602 602 302 2704 2705 2707 2712 2716 2719 2722 2725 2727 2732 2732 2740 10
11 603 603 303 2734 2735 2737 2742 2746 2749 2752 2755 2757 2802 2802 2810 12
13 601 601 301 2804 2805 2807 2812 2816 2819 2822 2825 2827 2832 2832 2840 14
15 602 602 302 2834 2835 2837 2842 2846 2849 2852 2855 2857 2902 2902 2910 16
17 603 603 303 2859 2900 2902 2908 2912 2916 2919 2923 2925 2931 2931 2940 18
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N33-45275-FrNt-LU-1-1
Trip HAMM HAMM BRNSR BNCMU ESHNS ESHNB RICHB TWICK TEDDH FWELS FWELO FW Bus Run No. Duty Duty Form Next
No. BL2S BL L R L H S S G N TS Start End Time Trip
J2116 6905 M403 5003 M303 M815 M703 MH15 MBO7 MJO6 J6306 J6319
HAMM BP5005 4607 1700 4602 4505 36782 BP5814 19484 20683 FWELO FW

BL2S TS

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2 2540 2540 2546 2548 2552 2555 2559 2604 2610 2613 2614 301 601 601 2633 7
4 2610 2610 2616 2618 2622 2625 2628 2633 2639 2642 2643 302 602 602 2704 9
6 2640 2640 2646 2648 2652 2655 2658 2703 2709 2712 2713 303 603 603 2734 11
8 2710 2710 2715 2717 2721 2724 2727 2731 2737 2740 2741 301 601 601 2804 13
10 2740 2740 2745 2747 2751 2754 2757 2801 2807 2810 2811 302 602 602 2834 15
12 2810 2810 2815 2817 2821 2824 2827 2831 2837 2840 2841 303 603 603 2859 17
14 2840 2840 2845 2847 2851 2854 2857 2901 2907 2910 2912 F 301 601 601
16 2910 2910 2915 2917 2921 2924 2928 2933 2939 2942 2944 F 302 602 602
18 2940 2940 2945 2947 2951 2954 2958 3003 3009 3012 3014 F 303 603 603
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